
Gone but never forgotten
Happy Birthday in Heaven, Dad 

(John Nagy)
it has been 9 months and still feels
like today that you left us here
one day we will meet again
Love you always, Dad

Love your kids and grandkids
Margy, Eva, Louis, David Nagy

Community
easter classic movie night

Merritt Baptist Church, 2499 Coutlee on
Fri., March 18, 7pm. The movie Power of the
Resurrection (1 hr.) will be shown. Free ad-
mission. FMi 378-2464. all welcome!

Old Time Fiddlers pizza party
Merritt Old Time Fiddlers will be hav-

ing a pizza party and music by randy
Chillihitzia Band on Saturday, March 19
at the Legion.  Everyone welcome.  Come
and enjoy a pizza & good music.

Friends of the Coquihalla and 
Stoyoma gathering

On March 20, Friends of the Coqui-
halla and Stoyoma, will be gathering at
upper Coldwater turnoff. The fire where
the gathering will be held, will be visible
from the highway. From 10am to ????. 

They will gather to offer a few prayers
to Mother Earth for our beautiful Tmix and
for our sacred Water. Sing a few songs.
Come and join us around the sacred fire,
and enjoy a cup of coffee or tea. Bring your
drums, coffee mugs, lawn chairs, and dress
warm. FMi, give Sharon a call 315-5910.

Dance at the Olde Courthouse
NEW iN MErriTT: Acrobatic dance

classes presented by Bronwen Kettleson
Mon. Mar. 21. Pilates and Body Condi-
tioning classes presented by Tricia Tre-
horne Thurs. Mar 24. ONE DaY ONLY:
Jake Evans, urban Dance instructor from
Penticton, is back in Merritt by popular
demand:   Hip Hop, Funk and urban
Dance, Tues. Mar. 22. Limited space, reg-
ister now. 378-9898 or dance@telus.net

Call to landscape artists 
The april show at the Courthouse art

Gallery will be Landscapes of the Nicola Val-
ley. Looking for paintings, carvings,
drawings or photographs of Nicola Val-

ley locations. Deadline to submit ready-to-hang artwork is March 30, 5pm, beginning
Mar. 23, Thurs-Sat noon-6pm.  FMi 378-6515, kathi.courthouse.gallery@gmail.com

refugee sponsorship info night The rotary Clubs of Merritt will hold a Syrian
refugee information night at the NViT lecture theatre on april 6, 7pm. For all individ-
uals and groups wanting to find out how our community may be able to support a
Syrian refugee family. Guest speakers: Brian ayotte, Chair of Salmon arm Coalition
group for refugee sponsorship; Gudrun Malmquist, immigrant Settlement Services.

Taking the protest to town Wednesday
afternoon, Friends of the Nicola Valley
held a protest at City Hall. according to
protestor Yvonne Lord: “Mayor [Neil
Menard] assures demonstrators that
sewer sludge will not be used in the city
of Merritt”.

Jr. Native hockey 
all weekend long

The 29th annual Nicola Valley Jr. Na-
tive hockey tournament started yester-
day, with 28 teams participating this year.
Games run through until Sunday after-
noon, at both the Merritt & Shulus arenas.
For tourney founder & organizer Bil Bose,
it’s closing in on 3 decades of dedication
& devotion to youth hockey. Way to go
Bil & good luck to all the players!

earth Hour tomorrow
in previous years, BC Hydro has

monitored the energy savings from the
World Wildlife Fund’s Earth Hour – the
annual global “lights out” event. 

This year however, BC Hydro is unable
to measure and provide results because
WWF moved up Earth Hour in the month
(it’s usually the last Saturday of March).
With Daylight Saving Time and Earth Hour
only a week apart, BC Hydro can’t factor
in the load change that happens naturally
with DST because there are no Saturdays
in between, to use as a benchmark. 

BC Hydro does want to encourage
everyone to participate in Earth Hour and
monitor their own electricity use using
their MyHydro account at bchydro.com,
and see how it directly affects their house-
hold electricity consumption.

Earth Hour 2016 takes place Saturday,
March 19, 8:30pm to 9:30pm. 

Follow us online!
merrittmorningmarket.wordpress.com

Get on the 2016 garage sales email list
market@uniserve.com

Black’s Pharmacy 
2037 Quilchena Ave., Merritt BC     (250) 378-2155

where friends meet to eat

2101 quilchena ave. (250)378-0331
Find us on facebook

Now open all week ~ 7am to 7pm

except SUNDAY: 

Smorg ~ 9am to 2pm

Join us for BRUNCH!

m e r r i t t  m o r n i n g

Please recycle

2663 Granite ave. (next to Fountain Tire)
378-4531

2001
INC.

Merritt’s Auto Glass 
Specialists

iCBC Claims

•Commercial •residential 

•automotive •industrial

space for your ad

Tel 378-5717 • fax 378-4700

markeT@uniserve.com

Polident
Denture Cleaner

$499
32-40’s

a Shopper's Motto Once you've seen a shopping center, you've seen a mall.

Do you love me? Of course! Then whisper something soft & sweet in my ear. Lemon meringue pie!

The Priciest Porch Painting A man was looking for someone to paint his porch. So he hired a young
lady and told her what to do. After about 30 minutes, the lady came to the door and said, “I’m
done.”  The man asked, “How did you get done so fast?” The lady said, “It was hard at first, but it

got easier towards the end. And by the way, it’s
a Ferrari, not a Porsche.”

Tel (250)378-8283 • 1953 Nicola Ave.

•New 
renovations

•New menu

•Closed
Wednesdays

Try our new Friday buffet, 4:30-7:30pm

J.F. Archachan
Septic Service

Bin Services

Portable Toilet Rentals

Main (250)315-1392

Mobile (250)315-3641

Office supplies (250)378-6882

printinG & cOpyinG (250)378-6808

1951 Garcia st.

merritt, bc

1675 Tutill Court,Merritt, BC

admission by donation

Hours
Mon, Tues, Wed, Fri: 10am– 3pm  

Thurs: 10am – 4pm

Phone 250-378-4145 for appt or tour 

2202 Voght Street
(250) 378-0349   www.bailliehouse.com

Ten daffodils in a bunch: $560

Pot of 5 live mini-daffodil bulbs: $840

(can be planted in the garden when they fin-
ish blooming.) 

all proceeds go to the Canadian Cancer Society.  
fMi & to reserve your daffs, call 378-0349

daffodils for cancer
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Trinity United Church, Fri & SaT, 9am-
3pm. Spring rummage Sale. 

Baillie House, TuES-SaT, 10am-4pm.
Ongoing garage sale.

1650 Armstrong St., SaT 8am-1pm.
Tools, electronics, Toys Household
items, girls clothes 5T-7, boys
clothes 3T-4T, etc. No early birds

2625 Jackson Ave., SaT 11am-?
Little bit of everything

2251 Jackson Ave., SaT 9am-
2pm. Lots of goodies! NEB,
weather permitting.

1914 Merritt Ave., SaT
9am-2pm. Back entrance:
furniture & household
fish tank & fish, doggy
stroller  

1525 Coldwater Ave.
SaT & SuN 10am-2pm.
Garden ornaments, tools,
dishes, tools, lots misc.
items, everything must go
$5 & under 

2580 Kinvig St.,
LN, SaT & SuN
9am-
4pm
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Easter Hams available now!
• Smoked, Bone In Hams 

• BC Pork, hormone and antibiotic free 

Local frozen Lamb also available

Photo: Yvonne Lord

Please note:
Because of Good 

Friday, there will be no
MMMarket on Mar 25.

Garage sales notices/map
will be published on Wed.

Mar 23, so phone your
Easter weekend sale in 

by Tues Mar 22, 
5pm.
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4x8 stl structure util trlr, 3-whl, new
wiring $250. Ted 315-9597
util trlr 14’x6’ $675 Joe 378-2676

leather sofa or 2 leather reclin-
ers 378-2823
Set of 16" rims for a 03 Jeep Lib-
erty 378-6328
don’t take grass clippings &
leaves to dump, bag them up & bring
to my place  378-2778
Scrap Gold, Rings, chains. Silver
chains, rings & coins. 378-7379
window coverings: curtains &
blinds, a variety of sizes 378-5210
heavy duty table saw 378-2778
dinghy w/ wood floor 378-6965
uSed chicken wire or othr, willing
to take apart from structure 378-4588
expired, dated Cuban motorcycle
lic. plate 315-3034
Small utility trailer 378-7165
old top-load washing machines,
will pick up 378-4904
boot spreaders 378-4853
doorS, wndws, lumber to build
tree house, prfr free/cheap. Rock
cutter 280-0976
3d dvd’S Bob 315-4751
any moulds for making concrete
ornaments. Diamond blades for cut-
ting stone378-2778
treadmill, gd wrkng cond.
$100 378-8156
tireS for 00 Ford pck-up,
lt285/75R16 315-8401
any type books/magazines for
building model railway & scenery 
378-2778
chrome front & rear bumpers for
95 Ford F150 378-8835
tireS for 00 Ford pck-up LT
285/75R16 315-8401
gameboy SD. Gd cond. area
carpets 378-8326
free/cheap dvd player 315-7863
wtd to buy: dbl wide mobile
home w/ shed/gar., nice 378-8326
locally-raised pork 378-9456 
bath tub or large wash basin 
378-0993
old shed for dcks/chckns. Rabbit
cage on stand, as large as possible. 
378-8326
Single clean bed. Al 378-8156 

  
ranch-Style house, 3 bdrms,
2-bth, fenced yard, gar., reduced
$230,000obo 378-4640
reduced: 1.5 acres, beside Cold-
water River, w/ older mobile home.
$185,000 378-7412, 378-7379
2-bdrm trlr, new renos 378-6788
mornings
manuf’d homeS, from $10,000
and up, in park, financing oac avail.
Call 1-800-361-8111, 315-1000 for
more info & showing of homes
houSe for sale, $250,000 1/2 down,
rest on trade, have huge priv. treed lot,
lrg shop, prefer country. 378-8326
oldr 10x50 house trlr w/8’x40’
add., in seniors 55+ park, nr dwntwn/
seniors ctre, some repairs done/ good
shape, nds minor work on add. & elect.
certification $4500obo. Bob 315-4751
2600+ sq ft home w/ 7300 sq ft yard,
detached garage & all furnishing's incl.
$300,000 Serious viewing inga2c.pc
@gmail.com Open house on Sundays

dbl lot, cul-de-sac, afford. area,
grasslnd setting, ready to build 280-1017

clapperton manor 2-bdrm
apt avail $775 incl ht/hot water/free
laundry. text Randy 525-0144
1-bdrm for one n/s adult, n/p, heat
& full cable incl., refs req’d, $550,
Apr 1st 378-2954
2-bdrm ste, grnd flr, cln/quiet, n/s,
n/p, util incl, refs req’d, suit. for
wrkng couple 378-2875 
unfurn’d livingrm, bdrm w/ enste,
incl util./shared kitch./lndry, priv entr.,
n/parties, n/drugs $600 378-9607
for retired couple only, 2-bdrm,
den, 2 bth, priv. lot 1-800-361-8111
2-bdrm grnd lvl bsmt ste, spacious/
cln, n/s, n/p 378-9948, 525-1250
lrg, bright, clean dplx, n/s, n/p
f/s/w/d, prefer wrkng tenants w/ refs,
sngls or couples, immed 378-8383
2-bdrm bsmt, n/p, n/s 378-6038
3-bdrm house, n/s, pets neg., $950,
nr dwntwn, garden (604)463-3900
open concept home, 2 bds, 2
bths, 3-storey house, lrg fncd yrd &
grdn, beaut. deck, st. stl appl., unfin.
bsmt, 1 car gar., wood stove. dam.
dep. req’d $1300 n/p, n/s 378-5810
furn’d room for rent, incl util/in-
ternet, no alcohol/drugs 378-5128
3-bdrm 2-bth house, upstairs,
immed 378-4392, 378-6767
2-bdrm ste, clean, main floor,
working people, n/s,n/p, quiet area
util incl. 378-2875
exec. furn’d bachelor ste, sngl mat.
adult, np, ns, util. incl. $800 378-5580
2-bdrm ste, cln, on main flr, util inc,
n/s, n/p, n/laundry, immed. 378-2875
roommate wanted, nr high
school, w/d/dshwshr, yrd. Ht/hydro/
Intrnt incl. $450 for mature wrkng
adult to share rnt 250-300-6586
room for rnt, quiet, comfortable
home, Iron Mtn location, refs req’d,
rent neg. 378-4800
lrg furn’d. room for rent, priv enste
& dck, suit. for ret’d/wrkng person,
rent depending on needs 378-4476
urgent: looking for roommate to
share expenses, ASAP  378-9577
female roommate wanted. Fully
furn’d, own livingroom, bedroom,
share kitchen, bathroom, laundry.
cbl/tvs, internet/util. incl. Bus route,
4 min. walk from Coopers. Off-rd
prkng. $590  (250) 494-4486
logan lake, 1 bdrm, furn’d apart-
ment incl. f/s/microwv, nw dble bed/
futon, pots & pans/ dishes & hot water.
new 28" hd led tv w/ b-in 
dvd player. 35 hd channel cbl $650+
hydro. refs & dam. dep. req’d 378-5004
room for rent $350 all incl 378-6749
2-bdrm ste, n/s, n/p 378-6038
2-bdrm bsmt ste, n/p, n/s 378-6038
1-bdrm immac. self-cont’d ste,
country setting, grt view, 15 mins
from twn $700 util incl 378-4476
1 bdrm suite $650, $10 gas coupon,
Road Runner Motel. 378-4201
5-bdrmdplx, 2-bths, fncd yrd, stor. shd,
gas heat 2581 Jackson Ave. 378-5510
5-bdrm home, 2-bth, fncd, stor. shd,
gas ht, 2581 Beech Ave 378-5510
Sml 2-bdrm suite in Low. Nic., n/s,
n/p, lndry room $625 + util. 378-8223
wtd: Furn’d quiet accomm. for
professional n/s gentleman, greater
Merritt area. Sean (778)773-3775

 for sale house/property

for rent

 wanted/wanted to buy

on-going garage sale at Baillie
House  Open Tues-Sat, 10am-4pm

found: medical walker found aban-
doned at the Courthouse Arts Centre on
Feb 25. Call to ID. 378-6515
nv Fish & Game club will hold Core Pro-
gram, req. to obtain BC hunting license. Apr
1, 2, 3, 4. FMI Paul Komonoski 378-4904
to anyone burning garbage in your fire
place: I went out one morning this week,
could not breathe. Please do not burn garbage,
there are many hazardous chemicals. 
Spring iS in the air! Want to get a jmp
start on cleaning? Carpets, walls, wndws,
organizing, dwnsizing, gar. cleaning or
sale, babysitting or respite care 378-8383
odd jobS wanted:  can do painting,
house cleaning, yardwork, minor plumb-
ing Maryruth (778)349-1277
tumbleweed playSchool is
accepting registration forms for 2016-17
school year, FMI pls email Gian at regis-
tration@tumbleweedplayschool.com 
miSSing: cat, Feb 9 btwn Merritt &
Shulus, young tabby blk/ grey, ear tattoo
NEC94. 378-4469
feeling guilty because there’s no
time to walk Fido? Let someone with ex-
perience help you. Mike 378-9577. Rates
based on length of walks; ½ hr - 1hr long.
need Spring cleaning, yard work?
call 378-4022
motivational/inspirational speaker.
Mike 378-5909, cell 315-5174
angie’S tea leaf reading. Accurate,
born gift, no questions asked, affordable/
cheapest rates in town 378-8326 anytime

help wtd: Grass maintenance con-
tractor etc w/ own ride-on mower &
weedeater for 2016 season, for lrg mbl
home prk w/ refs., 1-800-361-8111 w/
contact info

get ready for spring break. Nd
someone to take care of your home?
Honest & reliable, call Bill 378-4534 
woody’S Tree Services & yard work.
Pruning, topping, hedges, etc. 315-8087
wtd caretaker job: on a farm
or ranch  We are a retired couple  with
experience and  mechanically inclined.
billandgaybdr@gmail.com or 378-4004
tutortechS PC REPAIRS. Call
Rob 250-936-8315 or go to tutortechs.ca
We Also Buy/Sell/Trade PC’s and Parts
freSh coat Painting. Res./comm., in-
terior/exterior, 15 yrs experience. 25% sen-
ior discount, fully insured. Dennis 936-8842 
general repairs, got trouble? call me,
best rates/best service in town Mike 378-
5909, cell 315-5174
reSp, reliable mat. woman, social
work bckground/exper. vry gd w/ youth,
children, elders, available for var. assis-
tance daily living tasks, short-term care
in your home, exper. w/ those experienc-
cing dimentia/alzheimers/depression,
reas. rates 315-0179 
drywall, textured ceiling, painting.
Call Jeff (250)378-3709, (250)315-2066
granny'S House Quilting & Retreat has
fabric and sewing notions. 378-3734 

family place for children 0-12
years. Open Monday to Saturday. Hrs
6am-9pm. At Railyard Mall. 2172 Cout-
lee Ave. 378-4878. We will help com-
plete subsidy paperwork. Drop-ins
welcome
ece cert’d mom of 2 can do child-
care, my home or yours, exc. refs & 15+
yrs exper. in profess. childcare settings.
Evenings in my home & Saturdays too!
Tammy 936-8869

Small front load washer & dryer
$400, exc shape/wrks exc, gd for sngl
prsn or RV. Ann 378-7112
lg wsher & dryer, frnt load 280-1250
Small kitchen appliances each $5.
Small heaters 2 for $15. (778)680-5066
free: old timer deep freezer, Admiral
chest, 46”w x36”h x22”d. You pick up,
works just fine. 378-6691
lrg deep freeze $75. Small apt deep
freeze, works great $100. 378-7721
free: lrg dp freeze, wrkng order, u pck-
up. Jan 315-9148
waSher, older $50 Dan 378-9896
gd condition, white electric range $60
525-0575
7 cu. ft freezer, near new $150. 280-0875
free: dshwshr, u haul 315-0315
keurig Elite B40 coffee brewer, 3-cup
sz select 378-2632
waSher & dryer wrk grt $150. 378-8360
commer. coin-op n./g dryer $1500
wrks gd. Joe 378-2676
6’ hydrolux Whirlpool jet tub, gd
shape, offrs 378-4056
port. apt-sz dshwsher, on whls, wrks
exc 315-0315 

03 tj SportS Jeep (Wrangler) $7500
obo, exc cond, 6-cyl, 4wd, 130k, blk, nw
tires 95% tread, 5-spd, w/ soft & hard tops,
4 spare rims, fog lts, nw brk drums, no mech.
problems, gd on hwy, call/text 936-8612
8’ inSul’d alum. canopy w/ boat/laddr
rck, off 2013 F150, fits all 8’ trucks from
1990+ $700obo 378-4388
02 ford Windstar Van $1000 378-7721
Set of 4 Michelin all-seas. tires P265-
60R18 m&s, gd cond $40obo Ray 378-9169
09 Subaru Forester Ltd LL Bean Ed.,
fully loaded w/ all the bells/whistles incl.
NAV syst., Bluetooth, sun roof, nw win-
ter tires on rims, nw brks/rotors/wnd-
shld/hd gskts, only used synthetic oil
since owning it, only 139,000 gentle kms
on it $15,895 315-0255
4 17" rimS off 07 Dodge Caliber
$200obo. 378-6328
93 jeep Grand Wagoneer $1200. 97
jeep Grand Cheroke, lw mil. $1500
Barry 525-0346
01 pt cruiSer, black, nw tires/front
end/batt. $1200obo. 378-4053
98 dodge Dakota, V-6, 4x4, 194k, me-
chanically gd, body fair/faded w/ canopy
$1700 378-5593
97 toyota Corolla $1800, gd on gas,
vry gd cond. 936-8356 

08 pontiac 378-0170, 378-3531
08 muStang convertable, red w/ tan
top, red/tan upholstery, lw mi., summr &
wntr tires $16,000 378-2290
08 vw jetta, lw km, gar.-kept, seat
warmers, snow tires $8100obo. 378-6915 
95 chev Astro van, rns grt, nw tires/
brks, exhaust syst., nds rad, hood & grill,
can’t afford to fix $325obo 936-9190
car dolly, no papers $300. 02 ford van
exc cond $1500. 378-7721
fiberglaSS canopy, grt cond. Frank
378-4493
truck rack for F150, hvy duty $400,
cap $200, or $500/both 378-2548
reduced to Sell: 09 Pontiac Tor-
rent Podium Edition [2010 Winter
Olympics Vancouver] v-6 3.4 ltr auto,
pw/pl, nw tires/batt./brakes, pd $35,000
in 09, sell $7500 378-5004
99 ford 250 ext cab, 2wd, 8’ box 144k
5.0lt eng. $7500obo 378-6925
96 chev pck-up, ext cab, 2wd, rns, nds
a bit of tlc $1350obo. Email
lnorman29is@hotmail.com
5-Spd m/t for 98 to 01 Suburu Forrester
w/ recent nw clutch $200. parting out:
90 F150 pck-up, blown engine, lots of gd
parts. 2 nw snow tires on GM nw rims
215/60 R16 950 /5 bolt $250. 92 colt
vista, mini van /2.4l /a/t , 134k, solid
body, tires lk nw, cruise, $2800. 378-8802
99 niSSan truck ext cab, sunroof,
canopy, doesn’t burn oil, cry gd condition,
8 tires 190k 1 owner $3000obo 315-4660
01 chev Venture mini van $500 378-8156
90 niSSan Sentry, nw altern., 2 sets tires,
rns well $700obo David, Diane 280-4775
99 hyundai Accent, 2-dr, auto $750.
95 ford Explorer, 4x4, 4-dr, auto $1500.
96 lincoln Town Car, 4-dr, auto $1500. 
95 chev Suburban, 4x4, 4-dr, auto $1500.
00 ford Windstar van, 4-dr, auto $2000
378-8260, timcromarty@hotmail.com
tonneau Cover, Extang Full Tilt,
black, off Toyota Tundra, open to offers,
378-4056
06 ram 1500 reg cab long box elec-
tronic 4x4, 4.7 6-spd manual, air, tilt,
cruise, no power options, runs great,
200,000 km $9500 378-3709
four 35x12x17, with 20% tread $100 
315-9195
73 chev 1/2-ton 4x4, 350, flat deck,
sngl cab, gd shape, gd tires $3500obo
525-1212
97 gmc Jimmy 4.3L auto 4x4, leather
interior, 230k $3500obo. 97 pontiac
Grand Am, nds head gaskets done $600
378-2124

10-gal fish tank & 7 fish, w/ access.
$65obo 378-4640
Set of team lines $50 378-1880
wtd: lady wants sml dog for compan-
ionshi. Laurie 315-5699
wtd: puppy that would be a medium
size dog 315-7183
kittenS, free to gd homes 378-5529
fiSh tank 24x16x12 $25. 315-2326
5-ltr fish tank $10. 15-lt  fish tank $20
+2 free fish 378-9860
3 rooSterS 378-4476
white Leghorn lay hens, hatched Oct.
19/15, should be laying by mid
Mar.  $15/bird. Spent lay hens for soup, $3
ea, live, you butcher. chicken, gov't insp’d,
whole, frozen, 2-5lbs $4.50/ lb 378-2124

plum trees $10ea. 1502 Orme St. 378-4471
blood pressure monitor, lk nw, pd
$89.99, sell $45 378-4191
commander RSV scooter/moped
$600 378-7721
bookS 15 for $8. Xmas tree & stuff $10.
Qun sz bd sheets set $15 (778)680-5066
total kitchen incl solid oak cabinets,
sink, taps & counters $500obo 315-5198
record collection 60-70s 130+
records, must sell all $125 315-3544
coffee tbl $35. Floral couch $100obo.
Lrg blue alum trunk $35. Oldr Singer sew.
mach., tension nds work $50obo. Small col.
tv 13” $10. vhS mach., works w/ tapes
$15. Lots misc household items 378-4640
reduced: 4 old cream cans $60ea.
378-1880
free: gd cond. stove, queen mattress
box & twin beds. 525-0575
viking rubber caulk boots, size 10 $25.
Dakota heavy duty steel toe winter
boots, size 12 $100. 378-7562
organic llama fertilizer $50/20kg.
Linda 378-2341
box of boy’s clothing sz 4,5,6,6x, sm,
med, gd condition:   40 pieces:   pj’s,
shorts, jeans, tees, shirts. $20 315-8158
nw 30" prehung interior door w/ zinc
bar bevelled glass  $150 315-4484
well rotted steer manure, 5-6 yrd
loads, pck up or dlvr $80-$100 315-1032
vinyl window, frosted glass vertical
slider fits opening 36”w x 42”h $65obo
378-4711
jazzy power wheelchair, older model,
dead batteries $200 378-8802
Storm fighter 3 pc rubber rain suit
size large, never used. $15 378-4853
lrg drssr-sz, wd-frame mirror.
2’x2’10”. windows 2’1”x2’7”, 1’10”x
2’10”. Gar. door opener, brnd nw/ still in
bx. 2 child booster seats, child’s step-up
stool. Kitch tbl w/ leafs & 4 swvl chairs
on casters. microwv w/ stand. 3 tv
stands. Solid oak ent ctre 4’3”x3’8”.
Pckg deal: sml tv 12”, vhs recorder, 200+
movies grt for cabin. 2 classic vanity
chairs, blk/wht. Dbl bd w/ wht wicker
headboard & frame 378-8383
oldr stereo $100, loaded, nice pc of
furn. 2 book shelves $25ea. Barbie dolls,
full bag $25. B-i sewing mach., w/ chair
$100. 378-8326
handcrafted concrete stepping
stone 378-2778
approx 55 sq ft walnut lam. flooring
$50 firm 936-8188
16 kitch. cupbrd doors, honey oak fin.,
vry gd cnd, best offer. 378-5813
potatoeS: 50¢/lb for 25+lbs.  Russets,
Yukon Gold, Norland, etc. garlic: Russian
Red & Jennings Red: $10/lb 378-2124
Shop rider 6runner, 14 chair red
$6595 w/ 25 v chrgr, now $1200 378-6797
Set metal French doors 58.5”wx79.5”h
for 2x4 construction 315-1073
meat grinder  $4. horsehead, brass, wel-
come $5. Security alarm system $100. Swiss
knife $5. Steel toe  boots S11  $10 & $15.
Temperserve cassarole carrier $20. 378-6027

2-compartment fireproof floor
safe $350 Joe 378-2676
pair leather motor cycle boots, sz 11 $50,
lk nw/worn 2x, pd $150. Sz 11 leather
cowboy boots $10 gd cond. 378-2488
dbl bd. Exerc. bike. 2 tv sets 378-2047
oldr upright model LeSage piano made
in Ste. Therese, Que.  bnch incl., gd solid
constr. but nds some attention 378-5821
exc cond sew machine, w/ b-i
stand/bnch $100. barbie dolls $10ea.
Stereo, wrks grt, loaded $100 378-8326
antique Singer sewing machine w/
cabinet & accessories $150 280-0875
unpaSteurized raw honey: $40 for
8 cups, $20 for 4 cups, $10 for 2 cups, $5
for 1 cup. 378-4947

qu Sz head & ft brd, grt shape, attaches
to bx spring $50 Ann 378-7112
dreSSer $50 378-9169
couch $50. Kitch. tbl & 5 chairs $50.
Wht drssr $10. Bar stools 2/$20. Lng
mirror $5, big mirror $10 (778)680-5066
Single bed, gd cone, clean, deep mattr.
$80 525-0297
7’ cheSterfield exc cond $200obo.
2 solid wd bookcases, 42”hx32”w dark
$100/both 315-3544
large ent. unit w/ glass drs. dresser
378-4503
free: 2 qu size bds 378-3602, 315-9495
lrge oak framed mirror $160. Smaller
mirror $50. Glass top chrome dining
room table & chairs $ 125. 378-6027
glaSS top/wood desk $75. Ash/black
office desk $50. Sml kids room desk
$20. 378-9860
electric bed, never used, pd $2200,
sell 1500 315-9361

dvd $15. wii console & 2games with
sports kit $30. RCA tv 27" free & more
free stuff (778)680-5066
49” flat screen tv, offers 378-5806
64gb 3G Ipad 3 $400obo 315-9569
car audio stereo cd players $20+, 4-
5 laptop computers $150-400. nintendo
3 game syst., w/ 28 games $250. wii
game w/ access. $150. Call/text Andy
(250)574-5362
android cell phone. Alcatel Idol3
(French company) Take over contract.
315-0331
48" projection tv $85 378-9860
pr Peavey SP2 speakers, 15+1 $200. Lk
nw American stratocaster guitar w/
case $750obo 378-5165
50” Smart tv, Samsung $300 4 mos.
old Kyle 315-5493 
nextech camera tripod $15 378-5165

4x8 Slade pool table, set 8 ball cues &
rck, set snooker balls, grt shape 280-1250
Snowboard $25 (778)680-5066
bolt action Winchester model 70
7mm Rem Mag rifle w/ leather strap,
3x9x50 wide lens oval port view Tasco
scope, partial box of ammo $700obo.
Jason 280-6012, jslade251@gmail.com 
17.5’ bowrider ski boat, w/ wake
tower, cover, trlr, all access./toys, life-
jackets, vry lw hrs, gar.-kept, exc lk nw
cnd. $13,900obo 378-6915
men’S r-h Wilson golf clubs w/ Fila
golf bag, hardly used $125obo  315-3544
91 Suzuki king quad 4x4 gd shape
3200km $1800obo. inversion table, lk
ns $200 378-5273
marcy 150lbs stack home gym bought
at Xmas, nvr used $350obo. 315-7183
00 nomad lt 23’ holiday trlr $5500obo
378-0943
8’ camper $350. Call/text Andy (250)
574-5362
94 prowler 5th-whl, mint cond.,
27’-6”, micro/f/s, a/c, qu. bd, slps 6,
stereo/radio, b-i bth tub/shwr, 3000w
generator, heat, 2 b-i solar panels, hk-up
for tv, hitch, awning $10,000 378-4634
16" boyS bike $45. BMX full susp.
boys bike $55. Bauer junior hockey hel-
met, gently used $20. Junior hockey
shoulder/chest pads $35 378-9860
menS 7-spd  & woman’s  5-spd bicy-
cles $50ea. or $75/both obo 378-1880
3 pairS rollerblades, 2 sz 5, 1 sz 7.
Ladies skates, sz 6 & 8. Child’s super
cycle 16” rim. Pr Nike skates, nvr worn
sz 5. mtn bike 378-8383
Snowmobile trolley, can be disas-
sembled for stor. $140. 378-4853
4 atv tires/whls off 216 700 Grizzly,
26x8x2 & 26x10x12 $475obo 315-9195
07 yamaha phazer, elect. start, 144”
trck, exc cnd, heated handlebars, etc.,
gar-kept, $3800obo 378-6915
nordic walking poles, set of 2, never
used, indl. feet & instruction video $80
378-3764
menS CCm skates sz 10  $15 378-6027
garmin fish finder, brand nw in bx
$75obo 378-6915
2011 grizzly 700, p/s w/ wnch,
750km/57hrs, lk nw, after mrkt rims/tires
378-5841, 280-0493
pro-form treadmill, lrg adjust. trck,
display for dist., time, pulse, heart, etc.,
nw cond. $300obo 378-2325
SkiS, Yamaha $20 378-1336
horizon CT.5 treadmill, near new
$300. Dave 315-5510
SkiS & poles, Head 5’6” (6.7m) &
Nordic boots, sz 8 $50 378-9738
98 yamaha Mtn Max 600 snwmbl,
136x1.5” trck, $2100obo 378-8823
Ski key rack lock w/ keys $15 378-4853
american Ruger 306, synthetic stck,
bolt action w/ 3x9 scope $600 378-8104

hvy duty log splitter $750 378-7721
pellet stove $600obo must disassem-
ble. 280-5322
hvy duty u-built trlr $300obo 378-4053
box mount prop. tank for any full sz
pck-up truck w/ stl box mounts $150obo
Jason 280-6012, jslade251@gmail.com
3 lawnmowerS: Billy Goat, offers
worth $1000. Honda lawnmower, brand
new $250. Craftsman lawnmower $150
378-1976
maStercraft 10” bench table saw
$100 w/ stand 378-8188
trailer hitch for 07 Dodge Caravan
$150. 378-5165
Small wood burning stove. $250obo
378-9411
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childcare

for sale - appliances
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livestock/pets & access.
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for sale - electronics/software

for sale - recreational

personal

garage sale

for sale - tools/equipment

1675 Tutill Court,Merritt, BC

admission by donation

Hours
Mon, Tues, Wed, Fri: 10am– 3pm  

Thurs: 10am – 4pm

Phone 250-378-4145 for appt or tour 

Become a member, 

help make this 

project happen!

nicolavalleycommunitytheatresociety.com

Office supplies (250)378-6882

printinG & cOpyinG (250)378-6808

S e n d  u s  y o u r  c l a s s i f i e d s . . . Voicemail (250)378-5717, Email market@uniserve.com

Leave a comment online at our blog, go to: www.merrittmorningmarket.wordpress.com

And send us yours

if you’d like us to 

consider posting

them!

market@uniserve.com

www.merrittmorningmarket.wordpress.com

Follow us online!
merrittmorningmarket.wordpress.com

see more 
pictures online

Monday, March 7, 2016

space for your ad

Tel 378-5717 • fax 378-4700

market@uniserve.com

1951 Garcia st.

merritt, bc

m e r r i t t  m o r n i n g  m a r k e tm e r r i t t  m o r n i n g  m a r k e t

2663 Granite ave. (next to Fountain Tire)
378-4531

2001
INC.

Merritt’s Auto Glass 
Specialists

iCBC Claims

•Commercial •residential 

•automotive •industrial

Tel (250)378-8283 • 1953 Nicola Ave.

•New 
renovations

•New menu

•Closed
Wednesdays

“If I can make those people laugh, I

might make them dance, and they

would be happy for a while.”

Sit-down comic & public speaker
•Any subject, anti-drug, personal safety, etc.

Odd Jobber, I can fix your life 

& maybe save your life • 378-5909

space for your ad

Tel 378-5717 • fax 378-4700

markeT@uniserve.com

nicola valley 

community theatre

Try our new Friday buffet, 4:30-7:30pm

paintings by Cassandra Dolen


